
 
 
 

 
Holidays for the year 2019 

 
Please note the Public Holidays to be observed by Mumbai & Delhi Office during the year 2019:  

Mumbai Office 
 

Sr. No. Holiday Month Date Day 

1.  New Year Day January 01.01.2019 Tuesday 

2.  Holi March 21.03.2019 Thursday 

3.  Good Friday April 19.04.2019 Friday 

4.  May Day May 01.05.2019 Wednesday 

5.  Ramzan Eid  June 05.06.2019 Wednesday 

6.  Independence Day  August 15.08.2019 Thursday 

7.  Ganesh Chaturthi September 02.09.2019 Monday  

8.  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti October 02.10.2019 Wednesday 

9.  Dussehra October 08.10.2019 Tuesday  

10.  Diwali  October 28.10.2019 Monday 

11.  Diwali   October 29.10.2019 Tuesday  

12.  Christmas December  25.12.2019 Wednesday  

 
Delhi Office: 

Sr. No. Holiday Month Date Day 

1.  New Year Day January 01.01.2019 Tuesday 

2.  Maha Shivratri March 04.03.2019 Monday 

3.  Holi March 21.03.2019 Thursday 

4.  Good Friday April 19.04.2019 Friday 

5.  May Day May 01.05.2019 Wednesday 

6.  Ramzan Eid  June 05.06.2019 Wednesday 

7.  Independence Day  August 15.08.2019 Thursday 

8.  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti October 02.10.2019 Wednesday 

9.  Dussehra October 08.10.2019 Tuesday  

10.  Diwali  October 28.10.2019 Monday 

11.  Diwali   October 29.10.2019 Tuesday  

12.  Christmas December  25.12.2019 Wednesday  

 


